Resultat Oppna ISDM/IVDM for Visterbotten 2012-01-15

Arrangor: IFK Umea
Plats: Dragonhallen
Tid: 11.00 - 14.30

Tavlingsledare: Hans Nilsson

Sekretariat: Asa Rohlén
Starter: Gustaf Bjorklund
Eltid: Ulrik Sandgren
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MAN 60 M

O’Dain Rose-92
Fredrik Konradsson -94
Erik Olofsson-93

Erik Bixo-94

Daniel Petrovic-86
Marcus Arvidsson-97

MAN 60 M

André Brannstrom-87
Sebastian Eriksson-94
Andreas Pettersson-96
Jesper Rénnlund-96
Anton Andersson-96

MAN 60 M

Alexander Hakansson -91
Jonatan A Ceder-92

HEAT 1

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Ume FI

HEAT 2
Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
Ume FI
Umedalens IF

HEAT 3
Umedalens IF
Ume FlI

Christoffer van Woensel-90 FiF Gnistan

Ake Larsson-57

Umedalens IF

Tor Lindberg-95 IFK Umea
Fritjof Sten-97 Ume FI
MAN 60 M FINAL
O’Dain Rose-92 IFK Umea
Alexander Hakansson -91 Umedalens IF
André Brannstrom-87 Skelleftea AIK
Sebastian Eriksson-94 Skelleftea AIK
Erik Olofsson-93 IFK Umea
Jonatan A Ceder-92 Ume FI
Christoffer van Woensel-90 FiF Gnistan
Fredrik Konradsson -94 IFK Umea
MAN 200 M HEAT 1
Alexander Hakansson -91 Umedalens IF

2 Tor Lindberg-95 IFK Umea

3 Jesper Rénnlund-96 Ume FI

6,89
7,38
7,49
7,80
8,37
8,84

7,33
7,44
7,86
8,41
8,77

7,28
7,54
7,71
7,97
8,06
8,66

6,88
7,28
7,30
7,42
7,55
7,63
7,70

dnf

26,76
26,79
29,00

Final
Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final

Final
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MAN 200 M

Christoffer Ohlsson-93
Jonatan A Ceder-92

Joel Kerro-93

Anton Andersson-96

MAN 200 M
O’Dain Rose-92

HEAT 2
Umedalens IF
Ume FI
Ume FI
Umedalens IF

HEAT 3
IFK Umea

Dennis Wikstrom-Roos-93 Skellefted AIK
Christoffer van Woensel-90 FiF Gnistan

MAN 200 M
O’Dain Rose-92

Christoffer Ohlsson-93
Alexander Hakansson -91
Jonatan A Ceder-92

MAN 800 M
Elias Bjuhr-93
Lars Lindberg -91

Jens Olofsson-94
Marcus Arvidsson-97

MAN 3000 M

Kristoffer Osterlund-72
Jan Westerberg-80

Tobias Lustig-88
Hans Nilsson-65

MAN HOJD

Alexander Hakansson -91
Fredrik Konradsson -94

MAN STAV

Alexander Hakansson -91
Fredrik Konradsson-94
Anton Sjéstrom-97

MAN LANGD

Erik Lindberg-87
Ludvig Sjodin-95
Tor Lindberg-95

Anton Andersson-96

MAN TRESTEG

Fredrik Konradsson -94

MAN KULA

FINAL

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Ume FI

IFK Umea
Ume FI
Ume FI
Ume FI

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Ume FlI

Haparanda SKT
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

1.
2.
2.
2.

8.
8.
8.
11.

2.08
2.00

3.40
3.30
3.10

6.76
5.65
5.03
4.45

14.0

23,66
24,32
26,01
30,24

22,61
24,53
24,64

22.55
23.31
23.75
24.34

58.20
05.78
28.90
34.48

46.60
53.23
55.55
08.14

0

Final
Final

Final



1
2

Thomas Hammarsten-66  Ume FI

Benny Selberg-55 IFK Umea
M35 KULA

Tony Holmkvist-74 IFK Umea
M40 3000 M

Lars Mattson-69 Stocke TS Jarnet

M45 3000 M

Hans Nilsson-65 IFK Umea
M55 60 M

Ake Larsson-57 Umedalens IF
M55 200 M

Ake Larsson-57 Umedalens IF
M55 3000 M

Halvard Sundstrom-54 IF Vingarna
M60 60 M

Mats Hoglund-52 Jarvso IF
M60 200 M

Mats Hoglund-52 Jarvso IF
KVINNOR 60 M

Fanny Panboon-95 Skelleftea AIK
Elvira Lindstrom-94 Skelleftea AIK
Minna Sodermark-97 Ume FlI

KVINNOR 200 M

Isabelle Eriksson-86 IFK Liding®
Fanny Panboon-95 Skelleftea AIK
Minna Sédermark-97 Ume FI

KVINNOR 800 M
Jessica Edlund-95 Umedalens IF
Malin Forsberg-93 Ume FI

KVINNOR 3000 M (sprang med mannen)
Jenny Jansson-76 IFK Umea

KVINNOR 60 M HACK
Malin Forsberg-93 Ume FI

KVINNOR HOJD

15.24
11.27

9.62

10.17.73

11.08.14

7,97

dnf

dnf

9,28

30.37

8,08
8,36
8,77

25.28
26.42
20.82

2.35.96
2.57.97

10.19.28

12,09

PR



1 Annie Johansson-93
2 Elvira Lindstrom-94

KVINNOR LANGD
1 Annie Johansson-93

KVINNOR KULA
1 Annelie Johansson-69
2 Kerstin Jonsson-39

K70 KULA
1 Gunilla Moraeus-39
2 Kerstin Jonsson-39

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea

Ume FI
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

1.57
1.49

5.24

10,66
5,29

6.53
5.80



